Race Date
October 15, 2023

Overall
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Name
Daniel Siller
Quinn Keegan
Noah Bond
George O'Brian
Vivenne Siller
Emery Jacobus
Logan Hutchinson
Andy Zhang
Bodhi Jacobus
Megan Munis
Jack Munis
Maleeka Kritzer
Sophie Siller
Henry O'Brian
Margot Forester
Grace Burns
Ben Burns
Risley Glode
Annabelle MacLea
Duncan MacLea
Catalina Montanez
Marques Munis
Owen Munis
Mayleah Cieeone
Ashley Bickford
Elliott MacLea
Kyle MacLea
Penelope Valentine
Lorena Valentine
Sloane Mengers
Giselle Siller
Vivian Bickford
Hannah Mengers
Mike Mengers
James Dube
Gryffin Dube
Valentina Montanez

City
Stratham NH
Durham NH
Durham NH
Durham NH
Stratham NH
Rye NH

Lee NH
Durham NH
Rye NH
Durham NH
Durham NH
Durham NH
Stratham NH
Durham NH
Doverver NH
Durham NH
Durham NH
South Berwick ME
Madbury NH
Madbury NH
Leelee NH
Durham NH
Durham NH
Madbury NH
Durham NH
Madbury NH
Madbury NH
Durham NH
Durham NH
Lee NH
Stratham NH
Durham NH
Lee NH

Lee NH
Durham NH
Durham NH
Leelee NH

North Star Timing www.northstartiming.com

1 Mile Fun Run

Trot in the Trees 5k Trail Race and Fun Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

559
532
504
539
560
546
547
493
545
515
513
548
556
540
498
505
506
517
521
522
495
516
514
555
510
523
524
502
503
543
564
509
544
541
508
507
497
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
7:20.2 7:20/M
7:56.8 7:57/M
8:22.2 8:22/M
8:42.4 8:42/M
8:42.9 8:43/M
8:52.5 8:53/M
9:01.3 9:01/M
9:11.7 9:12/M
9:15.4 9:15/M
9:19.4 9:19/M
9:19.5 9:20/M
9:27.0 9:27/M
9:46.0 9:46/M
9:50.7 9:51/M
9:53.6 9:54/M
10:06.9 10:07/M
10:06.9 10:07/M
10:25.2 10:25/M
10:58.0 10:58/M
11:00.1 11:00/M
11:08.0 11:08/M
11:11.7 11:12/M
11:11.9 11:12/M
11:14.3 11:14/M
11:21.7 11:22/M
11:23.7 11:24/M
11:24.0 11:24/M
12:06.1 12:06/M
12:13.7 12:14/M
12:30.7 12:31/M
12:31.4 12:31/M
12:33.9 12:34/M
13:26.6 13:27/M
13:27.8 13:28/M
15:05.0 15:05/M
15:05.7 15:06/M
15:27.3 15:27/M

10/18/2023 06:24:14



